
SUMMARY OF COST 
ESTIMATE

FOR THE PROJECT 

NAME OF ROAD 
PMGSY Brahampura To MMGSY Raghua 

DISTRICT 
Darbhanga 

BLOCK
Singhwara 

Actual Length of Road 
0.520 Kmn 

Flood Affected Length of Road 0.3350 Km 
1 

Lead in Km 4 

Sr. Description 

Amount (n Rs.) 

No. 44
35147

Brick bats 
@1,907.42|| 

Total Qty. = 46:9000

753-64 
Total Qty. = £542500

89458-00

92-725 

2 E/W 

2,08,762.0| 

2713 
2,98,220:00 

33349
35,786.00et 

2111 
2,982.00t 

35 

244.38| 

Total Gross Amount=

Add GST@ 12%= 3334S 

|Add Labour Cess @ 1%= 

S.F.@10% on material(Brick Bats+E/W)= 
Z814 00 

221394 
3,44,802.09| 
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